
49 B—7

CLASS VIII.—MINISTER OF EDUCATION—continued.

7—B. 7.

Appropriations for Consolidated, Fund Services.

[tern.
18 18-99.LUNATIC ASYLUMS—continued.

VOTE No. 52—continued.
Salabies—continued.
Nelson—
Visiting Medical Officer
Superintendent ... ... ...
Matron ... ... ...
Official Visitor
14 Attendants and Servants—

7 Male Attendants: 3 at £100, 4 at £80; 6 Female
Attendants: 1 at £50, 3 at £45, 1 at £42 10s.,
1 at £40 ; Cook at £42 10s.

Christchurch—Resident Medical Superintendent
Assistant Medical Officer
Clerk and Storekeeper
Assistant Clerk and Storekeeper .,j- ...
Matron
Official Visitor
54 Attendants and Servants—

25 Male Attendants: 1 at £125, 1 at £110, 4 at
£100, 1 at £95, 1 at £85, 11 at £80, 2 at £75, 4 at
£70 ; Engineer at £200 ; Assistant Engineer at.
£100; Cook at £100 ; Baker at £80; Farm Bailiff
and Caretaker at £100; Messenger and Caretaker
at £80; 23 Female Attendants : 1 at £60, 1 at.£55,
4 at £50, 6 at £45, 1 at £42 10s., 10 at £40

Hokitika—
Visiting Medical Officer (also Prisons £50)
Superintendent
Matron
Official Visitor
13 Attendants and Servants—

8 Male Attendants: 1 at £125, 1 at £110, 2 at £100,
1 at £90, 2 at £87 10s., 1 at £80; Farm Labourer
at £65 ; 4 Female Attendants at £50...

Seadiff—Resident Medical Superintendent
Assistant Medical Officer ... ...
Clerk and Storekeeper ...
Assistant Clerk and Storekeeper
Matron ... ...
Official Visitors
70 Attendants and Servants—

35 Male Attendants : 1 at £125,1 at £115, 1 at £110,
3 at £100, 2 at £95, 3 at £90, 1 at £85, 10 at
£80, 5 at £75, 8 at £70; Farm Manager and
Gardener at £150 ; Engineer at £90 ; Farm Hand
at £60; Baker at £32 10s.; Caretaker at £52;
26 Female Attendants : 1 at £60, 1 at £57 10s.,
1 at £55, 1 at £50, 13 at £45, 5 at £42 10s., 4 at
£40 ; Cook at £65 ; 2 Laundresses : 1 at £60,1 at
£45 ; Kitchenmaid at £35

Increase of Salaries
! i' ' .'.'.: " \.' i . : :

.3,812

150
300

85
13

£
200
200
75
13

930

600
250
190
85
95
13

£

!

1,045
600
250
180
85

100
50

4,699
350

27,410

10n
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Otheb Chabges—
Fees to Medical Witnesses
Rations ... ... ....
Fuel and Light
Bedding and Clothing ... ... ;.■•.•.••..'.
Surgery and Dispensary
Wines, Spirits, &c.
Necessaries
Farm
Uniforms for Attendants

1,000
16,500
3,500
5,000

450
125

8,500
2,500
1,000

!!

i

i
i


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

