Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VIII.—MINISTER OF EDUCATION—continued.

		1		
Item.				
	LUNATIC ASYLUMS—continued.	189	98–99.	: .
	DUNATIO ASIDOMS—commuea.			
i	VOTE No. 52—continued.			
	SALABIES—continued.	£	£	
5	Nelson—		1.	
	Visiting Medical Officer	200	ı	
	Superintendent	200		
	Matron Official Visitor	75 13	1.0	
	14 Attendants and Servants—	10		
	7 Male Attendants: 3 at £100, 4 at £80; 6 Female			
	Attendants: 1 at £50, 3 at £45, 1 at £42 10s.,		1	
	1 at £40; Cook at £42 10s	930		
6	Christohurch—			
	Resident Medical Superintendent	600		
	Assistant Medical Officer	250		
	Clerk and Storekeeper	190 85	1	
	M - 4	95		
	Official Visitor	13		
	54 Attendants and Servants—			
	25 Male Attendants: 1 at £125, 1 at £110, 4 at		1	
	£100, 1 at £95, 1 at £85, 11 at £80, 2 at £75, 4 at			
•	£70; Engineer at £200; Assistant Engineer at	y 1 ¹¹⁵		
	£100; Cook at £100; Baker at £80; Farm Bailiff		17.7	
	and Caretaker at £100; Messenger and Caretaker at £80; 23 Female Attendants: 1 at £60, 1 at £55,	4.5		
	4 at £50, 6 at £45, 1 at £42 10s., 10 at £40	3,812		
7	Hokitika—	-,	ļ, i	
•	Visiting Medical Officer (also Prisons £50)	150		
	Superintendent	300		
	Matron	85		
	Official Visitor	13		
	13 Attendants and Servants— 8 Male Attendants: 1 at £125, 1 at £110, 2 at £100,	reservit e		
	1 at £90, 2 at £87 10s., 1 at £80; Farm Labourer			
	at £65; 4 Female Attendants at £50	1,045		
8	Seacliff—		,	
	Resident Medical Superintendent	600		
	Assistant Medical Officer	250		
	Clerk and Storekeeper	180 85		
	Matron	100		
	Official Visitors	50		
	70 Attendants and Servants—			
	35 Male Attendants: 1 at £125, 1 at £115, 1 at £110,			
	3 at £100, 2 at £95, 3 at £90, 1 at £85, 10 at		3 1 4	
	£80, 5 at £75, 8 at £70; Farm Manager and			
	Gardener at £150; Engineer at £90; Farm Hand at £60; Baker at £32 10s.; Caretaker at £52;			
	26 Female Attendants: 1 at £60, 1 at £57 10s.,			
	1 at £55, 1 at £50, 13 at £45, 5 at £42 10s., 4 at	•		
	£40; Cook at £65; 2 Laundresses: 1 at £60, 1 at			
	£45; Kitchenmaid at £35	4,699		
9	Increase of Salaries	350		
		97.410		
	tti tua	27,410	: !	
	OTHER CHARGES—		l Frankry	
10	Fees to Medical Witnesses	1,000		
11	Rations	16,500		
$\overline{12}$	Fuel and Light	3,500	[]	
13	Bedding and Clothing	5,000	1	
14	Surgery and Dispensary	450 195	V	
15	Wines, Spirits, &c	125 8,500		
16 17	Necessaries Farm	2,500		
18	Uniforms for Attendants	1,000	ļ	
	7—B. 7.	**	j.	
	• = ·			